  CH7023/CH7024
Brief Datasheet
209-0000-062 Rev. 1.14,    6/8/2007 1
Chrontel
 CH7023/CH7024 TV Encoder
Features General Description
• TV encoder targeting handheld and similar systems

Chrontel.  Life support systems are those intended to support or sustain life and whose failure to perform when used as
directed can reasonably expect to result in personal injury or death.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Package Type
Copy
Protection
Output
Video
Switch
Shipping Format
CH7023B-GF 49TFBGA, Lead-free Macrovision™ No Tray, 4290 per dry pack bag
CH7023B-GF-TR
49TFBGA, Lead-free,
Tape & reel
Macrovision™ No T&R, 2000 per dry pack bag
CH7023B-DF 48LQFP, Lead-free Macrovision™ Yes Tray, 2500 per dry pack bag
CH7023B-DF-TR
48LQFP, Lead-free,
Tape & reel
Macrovision™ Yes T&R, 1000 per dry pack bag
CH7024B-GF 49TFBGA, Lead-free None No Tray, 4290 per dry pack bag
CH7024B-GF-TR
49TFBGA, Lead-free,
Tape & reel
None No T&R, 2000 per dry pack bag
CH7024B-DF 48LQFP, Lead-free None Yes Tray, 2500 per dry pack bag
CH7024B-DF-TR
48LQFP, Lead-free,
Tape & reel
None Yes T&R, 1000 per dry pack bag